
Figure 5-1 Concentrations of Selected Analytes since 1998
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Note: CS-MW1-LGR not sampled in June 2002

C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

n 
(u

g/
L

)

PCE TCE

CS-MW2-LGR

0

5

10

15

11/06/98

09/09/99

12/13/99

03/22/00

06/12/00

09/18/00

12/12/00

03/20/01

06/13/01

09/13/01

12/12/01

03/14/02

09/10/02

12/13/02

03/20/03

06/17/03

09/25/03

12/08/03

03/09/04

06/17/04

09/09/04

Sample Date
Note: Concentration scale is reduced on this figure.
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Note: Concentration scale is reduced on this figure
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Note: This well was not discrete sampled prior to September 2003
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MCL for tetrachlorethene = 5 ug/L
MCL for trichloroethene = 5 ug/L
MCL for cis -1,2-dichloroethene = 70 ug/L

 29 No precipitation data is available prior to June 2002.




